
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Numa LAMBERT
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : H:Bleu court
Distance : 3100m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:50:37 (16'20"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Loic MELIER 0:38:33
2. Robert HOOFD 0:43:54

1. 170 00:02:09 187m 11'30"/km
2. 167 00:02:17 00:04:26 159m 14'22"/km
3. 166 00:01:36 00:06:02 79m 20'15"/km
4. 171 00:03:55 00:09:57 242m 16'11"/km
5. 172 00:01:11 00:11:08 58m 20'24"/km
6. 176 00:04:08 00:15:16 191m 21'38"/km
7. 177 00:01:36 00:16:52 57m 28'04"/km
8. 178 00:00:46 00:17:38 100m 7'40"/km
9. 179 00:05:27 00:23:05 265m 20'34"/km

10. 180 00:02:14 00:25:19 309m 7'14"/km
11. 199 00:03:41 00:29:00 295m 12'29"/km
12. 198 00:02:46 00:31:46 88m 31'26"/km
13. 202 00:09:57 00:41:43 373m 26'41"/km
14. 213 00:03:41 00:45:24 100m 36'50"/km
15. 215 00:01:03 00:46:27 131m 8'01"/km
16. 216 00:00:34 00:47:01 74m 7'39"/km
17. 218 00:02:07 00:49:08 92m 23'00"/km
18. 219 00:01:08 00:50:16 167m 6'47"/km
19. 999 00:00:21 00:50:37 63m 5'33"/km
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